
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 8

18 JUL 2017 - 10:00

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results
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Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
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Dive
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Rank

Points

Behind

1 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 73.50 3 73.50 3 3.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 70.40 5 143.90 3 6.30

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.58.0 77.55 1 221.45 1  

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 2 298.25 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 78.40 =3 376.65 1  

2 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =8 67.50 =8 9.30

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 75.20 =1 142.70 4 7.50

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 67.20 =7 209.90 4 11.55

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 70.40 =6 280.30 5 17.95

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.09.08.0 80.00 =1 360.30 2 16.35

3 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 69.00 =6 69.00 =6 7.80

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =3 141.00 5 9.20

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 72.00 3 213.00 3 8.45

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.07.5 74.25 3 287.25 2 11.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.58.07.0 72.00 =5 359.25 3 17.40

4 KIM Kuk Hyang PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =13 63.00 =13 13.80

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =7 130.20 =8 20.00

205B 2.9 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.09.0 75.40 2 205.60 5 15.85

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.58.5 81.60 1 287.20 3 11.05

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.56.57.5 64.00 =14 351.20 4 25.45

5 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 4.80

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 72.00 =3 144.00 2 6.20

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.08.0 70.95 4 214.95 2 6.50

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 5 286.95 4 11.30

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.06.06.05.0 52.80 =29 339.75 5 36.90

6 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 75.00 2 75.00 2 1.80

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.58.0 75.20 =1 150.20 1  

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.03.53.5 34.65 34 184.85 9 36.60

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.57.0 70.40 =6 255.25 8 43.00

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.08.08.08.5 80.00 =1 335.25 6 41.40

7 MURILLO URREA
Carolina

COL 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =13 63.00 =13 13.80

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 130.20 =8 20.00

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.07.5 66.65 9 196.85 7 24.60

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.08.0 60.90 =19 257.75 6 40.50

5152B 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 63.80 16 321.55 7 55.10

8 KOVCHENKO Taneka AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 69.00 =6 69.00 =6 7.80

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.55.5 49.50 31 118.50 18 31.70

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 70.40 5 188.90 8 32.55

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 67.20 =11 256.10 7 42.15

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =18 318.50 8 58.15

9 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 4.80

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.55.55.0 55.10 24 127.10 11 23.10

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.5 48.00 22 175.10 15 46.35

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.59.09.0 72.80 4 247.90 9 50.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 68.80 =8 316.70 9 59.95

10 BIRCH Robyn GBR 6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 59.20 21 59.20 21 17.60

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.58.0 61.60 15 120.80 14 29.40

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 60.80 13 181.60 12 39.85

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.07.0 66.00 13 247.60 10 50.65

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 64.00 =14 311.60 10 65.05

11 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 64.50 12 64.50 12 12.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 131.70 7 18.50

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 69.30 6 201.00 6 20.45

626C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.54.53.5 37.95 34 238.95 13 59.30

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 72.00 =5 310.95 11 65.70
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12 PARRATTO Jessica USA 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 =8 67.50 =8 9.30

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.0 62.40 14 129.90 10 20.30

626C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.04.0 37.95 32 167.85 19 53.60

207B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.56.5 70.20 8 238.05 14 60.20

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 68.80 =8 306.85 12 69.80

13 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 54.00 30 54.00 30 22.80

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 69.60 6 123.60 13 26.60

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.54.55.04.5 46.40 25 170.00 17 51.45

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 65.60 14 235.60 17 62.65

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.57.0 70.40 7 306.00 13 70.65

14 KURJO Maria GER 405B 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.05.5 46.20 =34 46.20 =34 30.60

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.56.5 63.00 =12 109.20 29 41.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.56.57.0 67.20 =7 176.40 14 45.05

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.06.57.0 60.90 =19 237.30 15 60.95

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 =11 304.50 14 72.15

15 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.07.07.0 60.80 20 60.80 20 16.00

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.56.04.55.0 49.60 30 110.40 26 39.80

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.55.04.55.0 46.20 26 156.60 28 64.85

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.58.58.0 69.00 9 225.60 19 72.65

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.59.08.0 78.40 =3 304.00 15 72.65

16 WASSEN Christina GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 1 76.80 1  

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.55.5 57.00 21 133.80 6 16.40

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.56.05.5 47.85 =23 181.65 11 39.80

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 59.20 21 240.85 12 57.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 =18 303.25 16 73.40

17 CHAMANDY Olivia CAN 305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.5 58.80 =22 58.80 =22 18.00

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.05.5 42.90 35 101.70 32 48.50

405B 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 63.00 11 164.70 23 56.75

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =11 231.90 18 66.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =11 299.10 17 77.55

18 CHO Eunbi KOR 405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 56.00 27 56.00 27 20.80

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 63.00 =12 119.00 17 31.20

205B 2.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.5 65.25 10 184.25 10 37.20

626C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.04.5 52.80 27 237.05 16 61.20

5152B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 60.90 =20 297.95 18 78.70

19 MARINO Laura FRA 407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.06.07.06.5 62.40 =16 62.40 =16 14.40

107B 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 52.50 =27 114.90 22 35.30

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 52.20 19 167.10 20 54.35

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 57.60 24 224.70 21 73.55

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 =11 291.90 19 84.75

20 CHUINYSHENA Anna RUS 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 67.50 =8 67.50 =8 9.30

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 57.60 =18 125.10 12 25.10

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.05.06.0 54.45 16 179.55 13 41.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.07.0 62.70 18 242.25 11 56.00

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.55.04.55.0 44.80 33 287.05 20 89.60

21 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =16 62.40 =16 14.40

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 34 107.40 30 42.80

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 52.80 18 160.20 =26 61.25

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.06.5 64.00 15 224.20 22 74.05

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 60.90 =20 285.10 21 91.55

22 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.07.5 63.00 =13 63.00 =13 13.80

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 57.60 =18 120.60 15 29.60

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 44.55 28 165.15 22 56.30

6142D 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 55.80 25 220.95 23 77.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 60.80 =22 281.75 22 94.90
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23 TOULSON Lois GBR 305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.0 37.80 37 37.80 37 39.00

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 61.50 16 99.30 34 50.90

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.07.07.56.5 60.90 12 160.20 =26 61.25

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.04.5 49.60 29 209.80 29 88.45

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.80 =8 278.60 23 98.05

24 SASAKI Nana JPN 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 58.80 =22 58.80 =22 18.00

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 29 109.80 =27 40.40

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 43.20 29 153.00 29 68.45

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.56.07.07.0 58.80 =22 211.80 26 86.45

5235D 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 63.00 17 274.80 24 101.85

25 GARCIA NAVARRO Tuti CUB 405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 51.80 32 51.80 32 25.00

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 64.35 11 116.15 20 34.05

626C 3.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.05.04.05.0 47.85 =23 164.00 24 57.45

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.5 54.00 26 218.00 24 80.25

305C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 54.60 =26 272.60 25 104.05

26 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 11 67.20 11 9.60

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 39.00 36 106.20 31 44.00

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.56.56.05.5 57.60 15 163.80 25 57.65

205B 2.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.56.05.55.5 47.85 30 211.65 27 86.60

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 58.80 24 270.45 26 106.20

27 SCHNELL Delaney USA 107B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.05.05.04.5 42.00 36 42.00 36 34.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 59.20 17 101.20 33 49.00

6243D 3.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.03.5 38.40 31 139.60 35 81.85

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.57.0 67.65 10 207.25 30 91.00

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 60.80 =22 268.05 27 108.60

28 KORMOS Villő HUN 305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 61.60 19 61.60 19 15.20

205B 2.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 56.55 22 118.15 19 32.05

624B 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.03.04.02.5 29.40 37 147.55 32 73.90

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 63.00 =16 210.55 28 87.70

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.55.0 54.60 =26 265.15 28 111.50

29 PEDROSO Giovanna BRA 405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 54.60 =28 54.60 =28 22.20

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.55.55.56.0 57.60 =18 112.20 24 38.00

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.06.56.05.5 54.40 17 166.60 21 54.85

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 58.80 =22 225.40 20 72.85

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.54.04.03.5 33.00 37 258.40 29 118.25

30 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 405B 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 58.80 =22 58.80 =22 18.00

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.04.5 52.50 =27 111.30 25 38.90

5152B 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.07.57.07.0 59.45 14 170.75 16 50.70

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.54.55.05.0 44.95 31 215.70 25 82.55

305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.54.05.54.5 37.80 36 253.50 30 123.15

31 BETANCOURT Maria VEN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 57.00 26 57.00 26 19.80

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 52.80 =25 109.80 =27 40.40

205B 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.04.55.0 42.05 30 151.85 30 69.60

6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.53.5 43.20 33 195.05 32 103.20

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 52.80 =29 247.85 31 128.80

32 GUTIERREZ
LAVENANT Montserrat

MEX 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.55.5 52.50 31 52.50 31 24.30

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 67.20 =7 119.70 16 30.50

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 49.60 21 169.30 18 52.15

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.03.54.03.0 31.35 36 200.65 31 97.60

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.06.04.55.0 46.40 =31 247.05 32 129.60

33 KIM Suji KOR 405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 54.60 =28 54.60 =28 22.20

107B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.04.54.04.5 37.50 37 92.10 37 58.10

205B 2.9 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.04.53.53.5 30.45 36 122.55 37 98.90

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 63.00 =16 185.55 35 112.70

5152B 2.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 56.55 25 242.10 33 134.55
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34 LIM Shen-Yan Freida SGP 405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 58.80 =22 58.80 =22 18.00

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.56.55.56.0 55.50 23 114.30 23 35.90

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.0 34.80 33 149.10 31 72.35

305C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.54.55.05.5 44.80 32 193.90 33 104.35

5253B 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.56.04.04.5 43.20 34 237.10 34 139.55

35 GUNDRY Jaimee RSA 405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.0 46.20 =34 46.20 =34 30.60

107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.05.5 48.00 32 94.20 35 56.00

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.5 51.20 20 145.40 34 76.05

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.04.54.0 30.80 37 176.20 37 122.05

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 54.40 28 230.60 35 146.05

36 ABDELSALAM Maha EGY 614B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.07.07.0 46.80 33 46.80 33 30.00

107C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.06.56.55.0 47.25 33 94.05 36 56.15

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 44.95 27 139.00 36 82.45

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 50.40 28 189.40 34 108.85

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 39.90 35 229.30 36 147.35

37 OLIVEIRA Ingrid BRA 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.56.06.57.0 62.40 =16 62.40 =16 14.40

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.05.55.05.5 52.80 =25 115.20 21 35.00

205B 2.9 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.03.53.53.0 31.90 35 147.10 33 74.35

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.5 34.50 35 181.60 36 116.65

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.54.55.05.0 46.40 =31 228.00 37 148.65

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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